

सायनाच्या सोशल मीडिया अकाउंटवर तिची आणि पारुपल्ली कश्यपची छायाचित्रं काही नवी नाहीत. पण आधीची छायाचित्रं ही मित्रमैत्रिणींसोबतची असायची. सध्याच्या छायाचित्रामध्ये मात्र कुळ खास असल्याचं पाहताक्षणी जाणवतं.

२०१२ सालच्या लंडन ऑलिम्पिकची कांस्थविजेती सायना आणि २०१४ सालच्या ग्लासगो राष्ट्रकुल क्रीडा स्पर्धेचा सुवर्णविजेता पारुपल्ली कश्यप हे दोघही हैदराबादचेच आहेत. बॅडमिंटन आणि प्रशिक्षक पुलेला गोपीचंद हाही त्यांना जोडणारा समान दुवा आहे. गोपीचंद यांच्या अॅकॅडमीत गेली अनेक वर्षे एकत्र सराव करून त्यांच्या मैत्रीचं नातं निर्माण झालं. भारतीय संघातून सतत एकत्र दौऱ्यावर राहून त्यांच्यातल्या मैत्रीला एकमेकांविषयीच्या विश्वासाचेही बळ मिळाल्याचं त्यांचे निकटवर्तीय सांगतात.

आयोजन केले होते. यावेळी नाम फाऊंडेशनचे मकरंद अनासपूर, गुंडेगाव, अहमदनगर येथील राजाराम भापकर गुरुजी व शिंगवे, अहमदनगर येथील माऊली सेवा प्रतिष्ठानचे डॉ. राजेंद्र आणि डॉ. सुचेता धामणे यांना प्रदान करण्यात आला.

NOTICE

FORM N.D.
(See rule 95 (3))

Form of Notice to be publish in Newspaper by the successor to the permit-holder

It is hereby informed for the knowledge of public that Shri **SUNIL BAPUJI NHAVELKAR** owner of the Motor Vehicle no. MH. 02 DK 0944 covered by permit no 61079/w/14 has expired on 25/01/2018

I Smt **SONAL SUNIL NHAVELKAR** address ROOM NO. 9. SANKALP CHS LTD. PLOT NO 35, PUSHPA PARK ROAD NO 2, MALAD (EAST) MUMBAI - 400097 being the successor to the possession of the above mention to confer intend to use the permit and accordingly. I have applied to the appropriate authority/Regional Transport Office/Regional Transport Authority for the transfer of permit in my name.

Any person having any claim or objection in this regard, should within 15 days from the publication of this Notice, bring such fact to the notice of Regional Transport Office/Regional Transport Authority DY R.T. O. BORIVALI

Name of the Successor

Smt. SONAL SUNIL NHAVELKAR

Address : ROOM NO. 9. SANKALP CHS LTD. PLOT NO 35, PUSHPA PARK ROAD NO 2, MALAD (EAST) MUMBAI - 400097

Regd. Office : 384-M, Dhobalkar Wadi, 5th Floor, Kalbadevi Road

CIN : L17110MH1983PLC030245

Statement of Standalone Unaudited Results for the quarter

31st March, 2018

Particulars	Quarter ended 31.03.2018 (Unaudited)
Total income from Operations (Net)	4,11,11,11
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	15,15,15
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional items)	15,15,15
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	17,17,17
Equity Share Capital	7,7,7
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet as of 31.03.2018	17,17,17
Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -	17,17,17
1. Basic	17,17,17
2. Diluted	17,17,17

NOTE : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.binayaktext.com

For BINAYAK TEX PROC

Mumbai,
May 30, 2018

Sd/-
(Ashok Kumar A
Director



SCAN STEELS LIMITED

Reg. Off: Office No. 104, 105, E-Square, Subhash Road, Opp. Havmor Ice Cream, Vile Parle (East), Mumbai - 400057 Telephone: +91-022-26185461 ; Email: scansteels@scansteels.com
CIN: L27209MH1994PLC076015

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2018
(Amount Rs. In Lacs, except earning per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31.03.2018 (Refer Note No. 6) (Audited)	31.12.2017 (Unaudited)	31.03.2017 (Refer Note No. 6) (Audited)	31.03.2017 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	17,511.79	11,552.54	10,502.11	51,973.51
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	111.28	212.61	(113.62)	549.20
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	111.28	212.61	(113.62)	549.20
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	22.37	58.43	502.98	(196.78)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	(1,119.00)	830.24	486.46	(215.10)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	5,235.23	5,235.23	5,155.23	5,235.23
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)				21,056.61
8	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualized) (Before and after Extraordinary items)				20,951.71
	Basic	0.04	0.11	0.94	(0.38)
	Diluted	0.04	0.11	0.98	(0.38)

Notes :

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial results for the Quarter and Year Ended March 31, 2018, filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial results are available on the Stock Exchange's website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.scansteels.com)
- The results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on May 30, 2018 and were approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting of date.
- The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2018 and for corresponding quarter ended March 31, 2017 are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published year to date figures upto nine months of the respective financial year ending on 31st December.
- Post the applicability of Goods & Service Tax (GST) with effect from July 01, 2017, revenue from operations is disclosed net of GST. Accordingly, revenue from operations and other expenses for the quarter/twelve months ended on March 31, 2018 are not comparable with the previous periods presented in the results.
- Other Operating Income includes income from sale of services alongwith gain or loss from "Commodity/Equity Derivative transactions under F&C segment" of various commodities through Stock Exchange. The profit/(Loss) on the settlement date is recognised in the financial statement and the fair value of derivative instruments measured at FVTOCI of the instruments in hand as on the reporting date is shown under. "Reserves for fair valuation of derivative instruments" to be reclassified to profit & loss account on future settlement date.
- During the year, the lead banker State Bank of India has approved the restructuring proposal and has executed all related documents for restructuring of the facility and has filed with the Ministry of Corporate Affairs towards creation/modification of charges in its favour. The State Bank of India has recovered all the scheduled repayments alongwith overdue (till the date of recovery) as per proposal approved vide letter dated March 17, 2018. The interest component of Rs. 16.92 crores, from the date of NPA to the cut off date i.e March 31, 2017 has been converted to FITL and same has been charged to current year's financial statement. Other members to the consortium are in the process of restructuring as at the end of reporting date.
- Further, the company has provided interest cost on borrowings for all the member banks except IDBI Bank Limited for the FY 2017-18 as per interest rate approved by the lead banker i.e. State Bank of India. IDBI Bank Limited has recalled the loan vide letter dated October 31, 2017 for which no interest has been provided for.
- The Company is engaged in only one segment viz. Steel Manufacturing and as such there is no separate reportable segments as per IND AS -108 "Operating Segment"
- Figures for the previous quarter/year has been regrouped and/or reclassified wherever necessary.

For and on behalf of the Board of Director

Sd/-

Ankur Madaan

Whole Time Director

DIN : 07002199

Date : 30th May, 2018
Place : Bhubaneswar

MERCURY TRADE LINKS LIMITED

CIN : L26933MH1985PLC037213
Registered Office : S-002 B, 2nd Floor, Vikas Centre, S.V. Road, Santacruz (West), Mumbai - 400054 Phone: +91-22-66780132, Website : www.mercurytradelinks.com; E-mail : share@sardagroup.com

STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31-03-2018

Particulars	Quarter ending 31-03-2018	Quarter ending 31-03-2017
Total Income from Operations (net)	4.44	6.45
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(2.07)	(0.46)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(2.07)	(0.46)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	0.33	0.86
Equity Share Capital	24.75	24.75
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous Year)		
Earnings Per Share Basic and Diluted EPS RS.	(0.84)	(0.19)

Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website : www.bseindia.com and on Company's Website www.mercurytradelinks.com. The Audited financial results of the company for the year ended March 31, 2018 have been prepared in accordance with the Standards (INDAS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Regulations, 2016. For MERCURY TRADE LINKS LIMITED

Place : Mumbai
Date: 30th May, 2018

PHOTOQUIP INDIA LIMITED

CIN : L74940MH1992PLC067864
Regd. Office - A-33, Royal Industrial Estate, Naigaon Cross Road, Wadala, Mumbai - 400 031
Phone : 022 6147 4000 | Email : info@photoquip.com | Website : www.photoquip.com

STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31-MAR-2018

Particulars	Audited Quarter ended 31:03:2018	Unaudited Quarter ended 31.12.2017	Audited Quarter ended 31.03.2017
1 Income			
(a) Income from Operations (Refer note 6)	1,451.28	1,046.51	1,684.19
(b) Other Income	18.64	14.07	21.61
Total Income from operations (a+b)	1,469.92	1,060.58	1,705.80
2 Expenses			
(a) Cost of Materials Consumed	850.92	516.50	903.04
(b) Purchase of Stock-in-Trade	349.07	327.61	610.37
(c) (Increase) / Decrease in Inventories of Finished Goods, Work-in-Progress and Stock-in-Trade	(56.76)	(61.91)	(46.76)
(d) Excise Duty	-	-	54.12
(e) Employee Benefit Expenses	106.83	110.40	129.47
(f) Finance Cost	41.86	49.60	48.63
(g) Depreciation and Amortisation Expense	25.59	15.51	17.50
(h) Other Expenditure	164.48	117.80	35.64
Total Expenses (a to h)	1,481.99	1,075.51	1,752.91
3 Profit / (Loss) from Operations Before Exceptional Items (1-2)	(12.07)	(14.95)	(46.21)
4 Exceptional Items	(8.39)	-	-
5 Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary Activities Before Tax (3+4)	(20.46)	(14.95)	(46.21)
6 Tax Expense			
(a) Current Tax	1.59	-	12.62
(b) Deferred Tax	(17.08)	(3.76)	(25.10)
Total Tax Expense (6a+6b)	(15.49)	(3.76)	(12.48)
7 Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary Activities after Tax (5-6)	(4.97)	(11.19)	(33.73)
8 Other Comprehensive Income (OCI)			
8A Items that will not be reclassified to Profit or (Loss):			
(i) Re-measurement Benefit of Defined Benefit Plans	(1.85)	-	(13.81)
(ii) Income Tax expense on Remeasurement Benefit of Defined Benefit Plans	-	-	-
(i) Net Fair Value Gain / (Loss) on Investments in Equity Instruments through OCI	0.57	-	4.27

AR D.
 Road, Hubli - 580 030
 4252583 ;
 naveentiles.co.in

AL RESULTS ON 31.03.2018

Rs. in Lakhs	
Year Ended 31.03.2018	Previous Quarter ended 31.03.2017
11,938.86	2933.12
510.09	160.83
510.09	160.83
393.22	108.48
409.96	108.48
4,521.17	4296.17
29,200.16	
0.86	0.25
	0.23

Its filed with the Stock Exchanges under regulations, 2015. The full format of the websites namely www.bseindia.com (BSE),

By order of the Board of Directors
Dr. R N SHETTY, Chairman
 DIN : 00038810

MITED

ne, Mumbai - 400 001
 2
 aps.com
 ended March 31, 2018
 (Rs. in Lacs except EPS)

Year ended	Year to date		
	31-Mar-17 (Audited)	31-Mar-18 (Audited)	31-Mar-17 (Audited)
22	987.91	11,417.47	4,632.95
15	(68.45)	125.22	(6.74)
15	40	94.71	(6.69)
00	185.00	185.00	185.00
		657.28	562.57
68	(3.70)	6.77	(0.36)
68	(3.70)	6.77	(0.36)
68	(3.70)	5.12	(0.36)
68	(3.70)	5.12	(0.36)

Board of Directors at its meeting held on

Results filed with the Stock Exchanges Regulations, 2015. The full format of the es. (www.bseindia.com) and Company's

By order of the Board
Oasis Securities Limited
 Sd/-
Anil Kumar Bagri
 Director

Loss after tax	(628.89)	(439.32)	(2,045.66)	(1,966.11)	(2,045.66)	(1,966.11)
Share of loss of associate	-	-	-	-	-	(22.73)
Loss after tax and after share of loss of associate	(628.89)	(439.32)	(2,045.66)	(1,966.11)	(2,045.66)	(1,988.84)
Other Comprehensive Income (OCI)	21.89	(3.33)	11.92	(13.30)	11.92	(13.30)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(650.78)	(435.99)	(2,057.58)	(1,952.81)	(2,057.58)	(1,975.54)
Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of the share Rs. 2/- each)	484.61	484.61	484.61	484.61	484.61	484.61
Earnings per share of Rs. 2 each:(not annualised): Basic and Diluted (In Rs.)	(2.60)	(1.81)	(8.44)	(8.11)	(8.44)	(8.21)

Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Statement of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Three and Twelve months ended 31 March 2018 and Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the Twelve months ended 31 March 2018, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Audited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites viz www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website www.nrbindustrialbearings.com.
- Excise duty on sale of products was included under Revenue from operations and disclosed separately under expenses upto all reporting periods ending June 30, 2017. Post implementation of Goods and Service Tax (GST) w.e.f. July 01, 2017, Revenue from operations is reported net of GST, as unlike Excise duty, GST is not a part of Revenue and hence to that extent is not comparable.
- The Company's share of loss in associate is restricted to the extent of carrying value of its investment in associate.

By Order of the Board of Directors

Place : Mumbai
 Date : May 29, 2018

Devesh Singh Sahney
 Managing Director

SCAN STEELS LIMITED

Reg. Off: Office No. 104, 105, E-Square, Subhash Road, Opp. Havmor Ice Cream, Vile Parle (East), Mumbai - 400057 Telephone: +91-022-26185461 ; Email: scansteels@scansteels.com
 CIN: L27209MH1994PLC076015

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2018
 (Amount Rs. in Lacs, except earning per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31.03.2018 (Refer Note No. 6)	31.12.2017	31.03.2017 (Refer Note No. 6)	31.03.2018
		(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations	17,511.79	11,552.54	10,502.11	51,973.51
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	111.28	212.61	(113.62)	549.20
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	111.28	212.61	(113.62)	549.20
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	22.37	58.43	502.98	(196.78)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive Income (after tax))	(1,119.00)	830.24	486.46	(215.10)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	5,235.23	5,235.23	5,155.23	5,235.23
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)				21,056.61
8	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualized) (Before and after Extraordinary items)				
	Basic	0.04	0.11	0.94	(0.38)
	Diluted	0.04	0.11	0.98	(0.38)

Notes :

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial results for the Quarter and Year Ended March 31, 2018, filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the full format of the Audited Financial results are available on the Stock Exchange's website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.scansteels.com)
- The results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on May 30, 2018 and were approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting of date.
- The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2018 and for corresponding quarter ended March 31, 2017 are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published year to date figures upto nine months of the respective financial year ending on 31st December.
- Post the applicability of Goods & Service Tax (GST) with effect from July 01, 2017, revenue from operations is disclosed net of GST. Accordingly, revenue from operations and other expenses for the quarter/twelve months ended on March 31, 2018 are not comparable with the previous periods presented in the results.
- Other Operating Income includes income from sale of services alongwith gain or loss from "Commodity/Equity Derivative transactions under F&O segment" of various commodities through Stock Exchange. The profit/(Loss) on the settlement date is recognised in the financial statement and the fair value of derivative instruments measured at FVTOCI of the instruments in hand as on the reporting date is shown under. "Reserves for fair valuation of derivative instruments" to be reclassified to profit & loss account on future settlement date.
- During the year, the lead banker State Bank of India has approved the restructuring proposal and has executed all related documents for restructuring of the facility and has filed with the Ministry of Corporate Affairs towards creation/modification of charges in its favour. The State Bank of India has recovered all the scheduled repayments alongwith overdues (till the date of recovery) as per proposal approved vide letter dated March 17, 2018. The interest component of Rs. 16.92 crores, from the date of NPA to the cut off date i.e March 31, 2017 has been converted to FITL and same has been charged to current year's financial statement. Other members to the consortium are in the process of restructuring as at the end of reporting date.
 Further, the company has provided interest cost on borrowings for all the member banks except IDBI Bank Limited for the FY 2017-18 as per interest rate approved by the lead banker i.e State Bank of India. IDBI Bank Limited has recalled the loan vide letter dated October 31, 2017 for which no interest has been provided for.
- The Company is engaged in only one segment viz. Steel Manufacturing and as such there is no separate reportable segments as per IND AS -108 "Operating Segment"
- Figures for the previous quarter/year has been regrouped and/or reclassified wherever necessary.

For and on behalf of the Board of Director
 For Scan Steels Limited
 Sd/-
Ankur Madaan
 Whole Time Director
 DIN : 07002199

Date : 30th May, 2018
 Place : Bhubaneswar

MUMBAI